
CAUSE# DEF NAME DOB 

CRW2507158 
ERIC ALEJANDRO 

12/23/1996 
ARGUIJO 

CRW2507159 
ALEXANDER JOSEPH 

12/18/2003 
BEEM· 

CRW2507160 
RICHARD CHARLES 

8/1/1953 
HEISER 

CRW2507161 ARIANA SELINA RUIZ 5/28/1995 

CRW2507162 
STEVEN LOWELL 

11/23/1984 
BENTON 

CRW2507163 
RAYMOND 

8/15/1990 
ALEXANDER (,ERENA 

CRW2507164 RICHARD GOSHEN 2/25/1968 

CRW2507165 OSCAR GUERRERO 12/7/1987 

CRW2507166 
WILLIAM DARRYL 

5/4/1992 
OSWALD 

CRW2507167 
DIEGO ALBERTO 

4/9/2004 
RAMIREZ, JR. 

CRW2507168 
WILLIAM HENRY 

3/5/1993 
BAUER 

CRW2507169 
GILBERT DEARCE, 

8/28/1964 
JR. 

CRW2507171 
TRINITY MITCHELL 

5/26/1977 
HAMPTON 

CRW2507173 WARNER DWAYNE
11/13/1971 

VAUGHT 

INDICTMENTS 
JULY 14, 2025 

OFFENSE 

Cnt 1: Driving While Intoxicated W/Child 
Under15YOA 

Cnl 1: Deadly Conduct Discharge Firearm 

Cnl 1: Deadly Conduct Discharge Firearm 

Cnt 1: Driving While Intoxicated W/Child 
Under 15YOA 

CnL 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 

Cnl 1: Poss Cs Pg 2 < 1 G 

Cnt 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4-G<200G 

Cnl 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 

Cnl 1: Unlawful Possession of a Firearm By 
a Felon 

Cnt. 1: POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G 

Cnt. 1: Injury Child/Elderly/Disable W/ lnt 
Bodily lnj 

Cnt. 1: Injury Child/Elderly/Disable W/lnt 
Sbi/Mental 

Cnt. 1: Assault Family Member- Impeding 
Breath or Circulation 

Cnt. 1: Theft Of Material 
Alum/Bmz/Copper/Brass <$20K 
Cnt. 2: Theft Prop<$2,500 w/ 2 or More 
Previous Convictions 
Cnl 3: Theft Prop<$2,500 w/ 2 or More 
Previous Convictions 

BOND BOND 

Cnt 1: Cont $10,000.00 

Cnl 1: Cont. $40,000.00 

Cnl 1: Cont. $10,000.00 

Cnl 1: Cont $10,000.00 

Cnt 1: Cont $3,000.00 

Cnt 1: Conl $10,000.00 

Cnl 1: Conl $40,000.00 

Cnt.1: Cont $10,000.00 

Cnt. 1: Cont $10,000.00 

Cnl 1: Cont S2,000.00 

Cnt.1: Cont $20,000.00 

Cnt.1: Cont. $125,000.00 

Cnt.1: Cont $40,000.00 

Cnt.1: Cont. Cnl 1: $20000.00

Cnt. 2: $20000.00 Cnt 2: NO ARREST

Cnt. 3: $20000.00 Cnt. 3: NO ARREST 

ARRAIGNMENT 08/14/2025



CRW2507174 
JOHN DAVID 

1/22/1987 
WILLIAMS 

CRW2507175 VALERIO YANES, JR 3/16/1973 

INDICTMENTS 

JULY 14, 2025 

Cnl 1: Injury Child/Elderly/Dlsable W/lnt 
SbVMental 

Cnt. 1: Assault Family Member- Impeding 
Breath or C!rculation Cnl 2: Assault Family 
Member with Previous Conviction Cnt. 3: · 
Agg Assault W/Deadly Weapon 

·.

IT IS ORDERED Iha! bonds am hereby set In !he above 
stated amounts for each defendant rr IS F\JRIBER 
ORDERED !hat lhe clerk of the (X)U!l issue an arrest 
warrant for each of the above named defendanls for 
whom no arrest has previously been issued or ror whom 
the bond amount has increased from lhe orlglnal arrest 
for this charge. 
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Cnt.1: Cont. $200,000.00 

Cnl 1: Conl Cnl 1: $30000.00 
Cnl 2: $30000.00 Cnt. 2: NO ARREST 
Cnt. 3:Conl Cnt. 3: $100,000.00 




